Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Turner - (1374611) - Clacton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

37.15
1:30.33

3:17.88

35.11

1:26.37
40.18

SC Time

30.39

1:21.03
36.72
1:26.17
3:08.86
34.15
1:22.68
37.11
3:16.84

1:20.00

Converted
to SC

36.30
1:28.90

3:15.20

34.60

1:25.50
39.70

Converted
to LC

31.10

1:22.10
37.60
1:27.60
3:11.60
34.70
1:23.60
37.60
3:18.80

1:20.00

LC WA
Pts

483
357
335

336

265
298

SC WA
Pts

429

238
461
379
361
363
279
315
237
352

Date

13/01/24
29/02/20
01/03/20

22/01/22

16/02/20
01/02/20

Date

24/03/24

22/09/18
15/06/24
26/11/22
14/03/20
24/09/22
08/12/19
23/11119
23/09/18
27/11/22

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships
2022

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Meet

BBSC March Madness Regional Qualifier Open Meet
24

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 11th Eric Shepherd Meet 2024
Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022
Colchester Regional Qualifier

Harlow Penguins SC 9th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Colchester County Qualifier

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022

Venue

London
Basildon

Basildon
London

Basildon

London

Venue

Braintree

Sudbury
Harlow

Braintree
Braintree
Harlow

Braintree
Braintree
Sudbury

Braintree

Licence

ER240054
ER200175

ER200175

ER220048

ER200178
ER200176

License

ER240176

ER181653
ER240914
ER221818
ER200467
ER221265
ER191327
ER192686
ER181653
ER221818
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Level

Level
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